
12—The Daily Collegian Tuesday, April 21, 1987

NOTICE, SUMMER SUBLET PENN Towers SUMMER SUBLETS: 1,2, 3 bed-
efficiency. All utilities, ac, corn- room apartments for as low as
pletely furnished, two persons $195 per month. 1 mile from
$lOO each. Call 237-0846 eve- campus. Call 238-3153 leave mes-
nings. sage if no. answer.

ROOMMATES
KIM AND BRUCE— I'm psyched
to be your little sis. Champagne
and jelly\ beans.- What a combi-
nation. The best is yet to come)
Tracy.

Get a grip
on things!

Collegian Inc. reserves the
right to release the names of
individuals who place advertis-
ing in The Daily Collegian, Calle-
gian.Magazine and The Weekly
Collegian

FEMALE ROOMMATE NEEDED
for apt. In Cedarbrook. Starts fall
'B7, $lB9 a month, everything
Included. Call 862.4109.

Road

,CollegianFEMALE NEEDED TO share one SUMMER SUBLET: ONE male
bedroom apartment at Parkway needed to share large 2 bedroom
Plaza. Air conditioning, pool, utl• apartment, one block from cam-
lities included. Rent negotiable. pus, everything Included. Rent
Call Karen 237-4164. $l4O/mo. Negotiable. Call Bob

234-7429

ZIGGY: DON'T BE a frat rat! I
want a T-shirt. Give me a call. D.

FEMALE ROOMMATE NEEDED
to share 2 bedroom apartment
with 3 other females. Beaver
Terrace Apartments. For more
info call 238.0627.

The decision on whether to
release this information shall be
made by the management of
Collegian Inc. •

The purpose of this policy is
to discourage the placement of
advertising that may be cruel or
unnecessarily embarrassing to
individuals or organizations.

Ben Franklin

II Partnership Grant
....,

--...

FEMALE SUMMER SUBLET. 1/2
of 1 bedroom. Allen Park Apart- SUMMER SUBLET WITH Fall op-ments. Name your price! It's tion. Own room In nice house onyours! Call Debbie 862-5572. Easterly Pkwy., $lOO/month.
FOR RENT: SUBLET for summer Available June 1. Call Joe 865-
semester. 1 bedroom, furnished- 1150 OR 238-1707.
College Ave. University Towers
$350/month plus electricity. Call SUMMER SUBLET CEDAR-
-234.2804. BROOK 1.2 people $7OO entire

FUN, SERIOUS FEMALE room•
mate to share 114 of large 2
bedroom apartmeht close to
campus and downtown. 234-
0594- evening.

RESUMES
MALE ROOMMATE NEEDED-
own room in two-bedroom
house. $lB7/mo. 3 blocks/ cam-
pus. Dan 234.3517.

CHEAP SUBLET GURANTEED
summer(sl2o/mo.) all utilities

GOOD LOCATION! On East Col- and A/C incl. 867.2064 or 231

lege for 112 persons. Rent nego- 8842
tiable. Call 231-1434 anytime!DO IT YOURSELF

AND SAVE!
FAST-EASY

MACPLUS Typesetting
withLASERPLUS High

Resolution Printing
NO EXPERIENCE

NECESSARY
GRAPHICS 101
237-4244

300 S. PUGH & FOSTER

GRADI PROF APT. available May
18, Fall option. 1 BR, 5 blocks to
campus. Includes heat, hot wa-
ter, parking. Very quiet. Call
Joyce 237-1490 evenings; John
B. 238.0883 days.

SUMMER SUBLET- ONE male
needed. Own room. Rent nego-
tiable, Includes all utilities! Call
Rick 238.9437.

MOVING TO PHILADELPHIA?
Own bedroom available down-
town. Beautiful townhouse. Fur-
nished, W/D, backyard. Art
Museum area, share with two
recent Penn State Grads. Call
Micheal 234-1338.SUMMER SUBLET AT Logan

House! %Two persons preferably.
One bedroom, microwave, cable.
hook-up, A/C, pool. Call Tracey or
Suzanne. 237-5241.

GREAT FOR SUMMER! Private
pool, 5 minutes to campus, fur-
nished singles/doubles. Parking,
kitchen use, coed floors at Fra-
ternity. 234.3291 after 4.

ONE NON—SMOKING ROO-
MATE needed. Three blocks from
campus, $155/mo. Tika 234.7328.
Angela 862.6174 leave message.

SUMMER SUBLET STARTS June
1. Own room in apartment one
block to campus, very negotiable
234.4439

ROOMMATE WANTED TO share
half of Penn Tower one bedroom
apartment. Starts in fall call Dan
237-1819

GREAT SUMMER SUBLET: The
Lofts large, one bedroom, com-
pletely furnished, air-condition-
ing, dishwasher, free parking and
optional bus pass. All utilities
included. Rent very negotiable.
Cal l 231.0835.

SUBLET•

SUMMER SUBLET YOUR own WANTED: FEMALE, NON-SMOK-
room! In large house close to ING roommate to share 4BRcampus- furnished, kitchen, two townhouse. Will have own room.
baths, living room, free parking, Located off N. Atherton and on
$lOO a month. Call Renee 238- bus route, rent: $2lO per month
5866. which includes utilities. Call

Nancy 862-3523.

AAAAA LARGE, NC, Furnished,
2BR, house. One block to cam-
pus. Summer- 2501month nego-
tiable. 234-1184

LARGE, NEW, FURNISHED 2-
BEDROOM, 2 BATH apartment
with microwave, A/C for the hu-
mid summer and only 8 minutes
to HUB!! Can accommodate up
to 6 people, but possible to have
this entire palace for yourself or
a friend or two. Only $l6O/mo.
but would love to negotiate!!
DON'T MISS THIS OPPORTUNI-
TY TO LIVE IN COMFORT THIS
SUMMER.

AAAA HOUSE ON College Ave-
nue. Single room, double room,
very roomy, side screen porch,
rent extremely flexible, includes
all utilities. Call Karin, 238-2891,
great place.

YARGH! OWN ROOM In house
for summer; 2 blocks from cam-
pus; non-smoker, May 10th-Aug.
20th; $300.00 for entire summer;
Dave 238-7801.

Wanted: non-smoking female to
share 2 bedroom apartment
w/grad student for summer.
Three blocks from campus, own
room, parking $147/mo. 234.4482

3 BEDROOM APT., downtown,
$l2O, 3-5 people, 6/1/87 to 8/15/87 MALE ROOMMATE NEEDED
partially furnished, Laura 234- next year. $l4O/month, share 2
9833 WOW! bed/bath. Apartment with 3 oth-

ers, call 234-3147, leave mes-
sage. Call immediately!!

AAA AMBASSADOR APT. sum
mer sublet 1-3 people, A/C, mi
crowave, more! Price negotiable
Call 234-1203. NEWLY FURNISHED, CAR-
AAAA 2 BEDROOM condo in PETED 2 bedroom apt. available
Penn Tower avail. for summer. for summer sublet. Great loca•
Full Balcony all utilities included tion, mid town. Rent negotiable.
microwave. Rent negotiable. Call Call 234-8878
234-4529

2 FEMALE ROOMMATES
NEEDED for fall and spring, 2/5
people, large 2 bedroom, Beaver
Terrace, parking available -

$175/mo. utilities included. Call
Sue 231-3961.

O'BRIEN PLACE TWO bed-
ACT NOW! SUMMER sublet only rooms, a/c, dishwasher, rent ne-
-1/2 block from campus. Huge, gotiable. Call .Ellen, Erin, Kay,
one bedroom rent negotiable 238-5603
231-0523

2 ROOMMATES NEEDED to
share large bedroom in luxury
townhouse. $l5O per month. Call
Scott 238.9415 Very nice place!

PEPPERMILL. HALF OF one bed•
A HUGE BEDROOM in quiet room. Free parking, utilities, ca•
house for two people to summer ble, A.G. 8300/Summer. Dave.
sublet. Furnished, close to cam• 237.8970
pus and cheap. May rent free
Phyllis or Jamie 231.8364 PROF/GRAD SUBLET one

bedroom unfurnished apartment,
APARTMENT IN HOUSE. 2-4 peo- walking distance to campus.
pie for large 2 bedroom. $9O each $325/month. June's rent/electric
per month. Utilities included. free. Judy, 865.0984, 234-9644,
Great location. Backporch. 234- 2344257. Available 6/1.
1527.

PARTIES
ITS MAGIC! Put some Into your
next occasion with magician'
Richard Benninghoff. Guar-
anteed raves. 237-4647.ROOMMATE WANTED MAY, Au-

AVAILABLE MAY TO August: gust free! Own room! Large
One female; remodeled apart• townhouse, washer & dryer, 1 1/2
ment; cable, utilities Included; baths, backyard, grads or Profs
rent negotiable; Tammy 234• preferred. Call Sylvia 237.4693
6209,

MIDNIGHT MOTION SEDUCES
with progressive sights and
sounds. Experiencing is believ-
ing. Call us: 237.4164, 237.3306.

SOUTHGATE TOWNHOUSE
BEAVER TERRACE SUBLET one SUMMER sublet own room. Fur-
bedroom of two bedroom apt. nished, washer, dryer, dishwash-
Price negotiable. Balcony, micro- er. Price negotiable. Call Michele
wave. Call 234-8564. 237-5661.

PARTY YOUR FACE off to the
music and lights' of D.J. DOUG-
ER. Top 40 and Funk. Refer-
ences. $22/hour. Call 862.1372.

237-0363BEAVER TERRACE SUMMER SUBLET OWN APARTMENT, fall
sublet, May rent free. 1/3 1 bed• option, $270/month, 5 min. from
room condo, A/C, furnished, ml. HUB. Call Slta, 237-7691. PERSONALS
crowave. Rent negotiables. Jill SUMMER SUBLET X-LARGE 2
238-7954. bedroom, 1 block from campus,
BEST LOCATION LARGE two microwave, dishwasher, balcony,
bedroom, alc, well furnished, a/c, color tv, VCR, price negotia-
Half block from Gaff, Saloon, G- ble, 238-7984.
Man, and campus. Price Negotia- SUMMER SUBLET. HUGE two
ble, call 237-8537. bedroom apartment with spa-

cious living room. Rent negotia-
ble. Call 231.8599.

Rental Office:
309 E. Beaver Ave.AAY!— DON'T FORGET to sign

up at the HUB for the Delta Chi
Marathon. 'lt's NOT TRICKY!'
ANTHONY C.(TKE) I'm busy Feb.
27, 2010, How about sooner? 'No
Scam'

BOALSBURG SUMMER SUBLE
with Fall, Spring option
$lOO/month. Available mid-May
Dan, 863.2536, 466.7858.

CUTE BLONDE GUY in red shirt
at Phyrst last Friday wanna
meet? Reply personals-blonde in
black.

SUMMER SUBLET 2 Bedrooms, 2
Full Bathrooms, Furnished, A/C,

BRIARWOOD 2-BEDROOM Microwave, College Ave., 1.6
APARTMENT spacious, free People. 234-3838.
parking, HBO/MAX option, rent SUMMER SUBLET: BEAVER Pla-
negotiable. Fall option. Call 231- za, one block from campus, 141
8235. needed, rent negotiable, air con-

DIRK: HOPE YOUR 22ND BIRTH-
DAY is full of love and party.
Animalistic Rituals. Wish I could
be there but we both know 'you
can't always get what you want.'
I love you, Babe! T.

‘4 19
tk

CHEAP SUMMER SUBLET/ near ditioned. Call Mike 862-1296.
campus, One bedroom, utilities Summer Sublet! Cheap Price!included, air conditioning, rent Entire floor of house. Must getnegotiable. Call 237-5226. rid of! Call Eme 238.6251

EMILY, HUB FISHBOWL, 7:30
4/27? I'll be behind the Rolling
Stone, see you soon Mike.FALL OPTION, OWN room, 1/2 SUMMER SUBLET PENNTOW-

bIock from campus. Nice remod- ER! 2 bedroom, A/C, dishwasher,eled house. $175/mo. (neg.) in- microwave, balcony, utilities in-
cludes all utilities. Females: 234- cluded. Debbie 862-7842, Andrea
2496. •

HAPPY 21ST ROBIN. It wasn't
that bad was It? How's your
head? Have a great day! Love ya,
Patti.

Female Grad needed for summer SUMMER SUBLET: $l5O. Room
sublet; own bedroom; six blocks in 3 bedroom house. Male grad.
from campus; rent negotiable; preferred. Close to campus. 238-
238-1143.

JIMMY, SINCE A B was worth
Collegian coverage, I figured a 96
was for sure! Congratulations
and Smile.

SUBLET OWN ROOM in two bed- SUMMER SUBLET LARGE one
room apt., for one person, bedroom apartment 'cheap' rent,
$9O/month 0.b.0., call Steve 234- free cable, pool, laundry, store.
8993. Call 231-0632.

PATRICIA: LOVE VA! A reminder
that I'll never take you for grant•
ed. This Is your day. I love you.

gfeigg.
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ommimmumarmilimilimmumimukbir introducing Kellie .at 1I
II hair 1

waqe IIII II
N ...with a Shampoo, Haircut i
U & Blow Dry for only $12.00 I

now through April 30th

it 352 E. College Ave. 238-2276 IIllessoamffissammimmismilimmulme.

FOR SALE
3 BEDROOM APARTMENT near CITIZEN GROUP HIRING sum- A COMPLETE TYPING AND word
Nittany Mall. $425 plus heat. 238- nier help! Help change the processing service. Dependable.
2431. course of history! The PA Public Efficient. Competitive rates.

Interest Coalition (PennPlC) is Campus delivery. Debbie 395•
ANNUAL CLEARANCE SALE on 3BR TOWNHOUSE SIX blocks to now hiring and training for sum- 3068.
Rental Televisions and Computer campus. August lease, 12 month mer jobs as grassroots organlz-
Terminals. ACORN Rentals, 232 $625 plus utilities. 238-4408. A COMPLETE WORD

erl Work for environmental
PROC-

S. Allen Street, 238-6021. 2BR APT. NEAR campus, $575; reform, and consumer rights. In- ESSING, typing, and rush service
(Laser &'IBM Printers). One block

DORM CONTRACT FALLISprIng 2brapt., 16 blks, $395; Ibr apt., 16 terviewing for summer positions from campus. 8-5 Mon Fri. 10-5
Male Contract. $lOO Deposit blks, $295; Ibr apt. 2 blks, fur- now. Salary $2lO-$250 per week, Sat. Flying Fingers 237-2905.
Free! Call 862-6296. nished, non-smoker only, June, coast to coast travel opportuni-

s39s plus; Private rooms, quiet ties. Call 238-4171. DISTINCTIVE RESUMES, TERM
dorm contracts for sale, 2 female non-smoking women only, fur- papers, etc. and graphics too-
- must sell- only $75.00. Please CONSTRUCTION INSPECTORS-
caII immediately 862-0982. nished. 238-4408. PENNDOT highway and bridge. graphs, charts, pictures, etc.
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